
SCHEDULE A TO APPENDIX 1

PARISH COUNCIL PRECEPT

TAX BASE Parish ECDC Sub-Total CCC CFA PCCforC Total

Band D Eq £ £ £ £ £ £ £

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Ashley 213.8 16,830.00 78.75 142.14 220.89 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,636.68 

Bottisham 834.7 33,000.00 39.51 142.14 181.65 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,597.44 

Brinkley 150.6 8,804.00 58.50 142.14 200.64 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,616.43 

Burrough Green 145.1 8,618.94 59.40 142.14 201.54 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,617.33 

Burwell 2,267.6 110,358.00 48.69 142.14 190.83 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,606.62 

Cheveley 864.5 80,000.00 92.52 142.14 234.66 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,650.45 

Chippenham 216.7 6,600.00 30.42 142.14 172.56 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,588.35 

Coveney 145.5 9,975.00 68.58 142.14 210.72 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,626.51 

Dullingham 318.7 15,717.74 49.32 142.14 191.46 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,607.25 

Ely, City of 6,789.2 423,754.00 62.46 142.14 204.60 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,620.39 

Fordham 927.3 41,000.00 44.19 142.14 186.33 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,602.12 

Haddenham 1,184.8 87,830.00 74.16 142.14 216.30 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,632.09 

Isleham 754.2 94,345.00 125.10 142.14 267.24 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,683.03 

Kennett 136.7 9,095.00 66.51 142.14 208.65 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,624.44 

Kirtling and Upend 157.7 6,325.00 40.14 142.14 182.28 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,598.07 

Little Downham 878.3 77,560.00 88.29 142.14 230.43 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,646.22 

Little Thetford 243.9 15,750.00 64.62 142.14 206.76 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,622.55 

Littleport 2,635.2 139,228.48 52.83 142.14 194.97 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,610.76 

Lode 353.6 14,000.00 39.60 142.14 181.74 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,597.53 

Mepal 331.8 34,425.00 103.77 142.14 245.91 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,661.70 

Reach 136.8 8,150.00 59.58 142.14 201.72 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,617.51 

Snailwell 76.5 4,800.00 62.73 142.14 204.87 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,620.66 

Soham 3,487.0 275,000.00 78.84 142.14 220.98 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,636.77 

Stetchworth 272.3 14,500.00 53.28 142.14 195.42 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,611.21 

Stretham 612.9 64,000.00 104.40 142.14 246.54 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,662.33 

Sutton 1,314.7 125,422.00 95.40 142.14 237.54 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,653.33 

Swaffham Bulbeck 315.6 18,000.00 57.06 142.14 199.20 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,614.99 

Swaffham Prior 327.1 14,750.00 45.09 142.14 187.23 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,603.02 

Wentworth 70.1 4,020.00 57.33 142.14 199.47 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,615.26 

Westley Waterless 63.2 200.00 3.15 142.14 145.29 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,561.08 

Wicken 306.8 16,000.00 52.11 142.14 194.25 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,610.04 

Wilburton 455.4 50,700.00 111.33 142.14 253.47 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,669.26 

Witcham 158.4 12,800.00 80.82 142.14 222.96 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,638.75 

Witchford 800.8 34,454.00 43.02 142.14 185.16 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,600.95 

Wooditton 734.6 16,500.00 22.50 142.14 164.64 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,580.43 

28,682.1 1,892,512.16 65.98 142.14 208.12 1,167.12 65.52 183.15 1,623.91 Whole Area/Average 

Tax Charge

BAND D COUNCIL TAX

EAST CAMBRIDGESHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

COUNCIL TAX FOR BAND D PROPERTIES 2016/17



SCHEDULE B TO APPENDIX 1

PARISH Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Ashley 147.26 171.80 196.35 220.89 269.98 319.06 368.15 441.78

Bottisham 121.10 141.28 161.47 181.65 222.02 262.38 302.75 363.30

Brinkley 133.76 156.05 178.35 200.64 245.23 289.81 334.40 401.28

Burrough Green 134.36 156.75 179.15 201.54 246.33 291.11 335.90 403.08

Burwell 127.22 148.42 169.63 190.83 233.24 275.64 318.05 381.66

Cheveley 156.44 182.51 208.59 234.66 286.81 338.95 391.10 469.32

Chippenham 115.04 134.21 153.39 172.56 210.91 249.25 287.60 345.12

Coveney 140.48 163.89 187.31 210.72 257.55 304.37 351.20 421.44

Dullingham 127.64 148.91 170.19 191.46 234.01 276.55 319.10 382.92

Ely, City of 136.40 159.13 181.87 204.60 250.07 295.53 341.00 409.20

Fordham 124.22 144.92 165.63 186.33 227.74 269.14 310.55 372.66

Haddenham 144.20 168.23 192.27 216.30 264.37 312.43 360.50 432.60

Isleham 178.16 207.85 237.55 267.24 326.63 386.01 445.40 534.48

Kennett 139.10 162.28 185.47 208.65 255.02 301.38 347.75 417.30

Kirtling and Upend 121.52 141.77 162.03 182.28 222.79 263.29 303.80 364.56

Little Downham 153.62 179.22 204.83 230.43 281.64 332.84 384.05 460.86

Little Thetford 137.84 160.81 183.79 206.76 252.71 298.65 344.60 413.52

Littleport 129.98 151.64 173.31 194.97 238.30 281.62 324.95 389.94

Lode 121.16 141.35 161.55 181.74 222.13 262.51 302.90 363.48

Mepal 163.94 191.26 218.59 245.91 300.56 355.20 409.85 491.82

Reach 134.48 156.89 179.31 201.72 246.55 291.37 336.20 403.44

Snailwell 136.58 159.34 182.11 204.87 250.40 295.92 341.45 409.74

Soham 147.32 171.87 196.43 220.98 270.09 319.19 368.30 441.96

Stetchworth 130.28 151.99 173.71 195.42 238.85 282.27 325.70 390.84

Stretham 164.36 191.75 219.15 246.54 301.33 356.11 410.90 493.08

Sutton 158.36 184.75 211.15 237.54 290.33 343.11 395.90 475.08

Swaffham Bulbeck 132.80 154.93 177.07 199.20 243.47 287.73 332.00 398.40

Swaffham Prior 124.82 145.62 166.43 187.23 228.84 270.44 312.05 374.46

Wentworth 132.98 155.14 177.31 199.47 243.80 288.12 332.45 398.94

Westley Waterless 96.86 113.00 129.15 145.29 177.58 209.86 242.15 290.58

Wicken 129.50 151.08 172.67 194.25 237.42 280.58 323.75 388.50

Wilburton 168.98 197.14 225.31 253.47 309.80 366.12 422.45 506.94

Witcham 148.64 173.41 198.19 222.96 272.51 322.05 371.60 445.92

Witchford 123.44 144.01 164.59 185.16 226.31 267.45 308.60 370.32

Wooditton 109.76 128.05 146.35 164.64 201.23 237.81 274.40 329.28

Average Tax Charge 138.75 161.87 185.00 208.12 254.37 300.62 346.87 416.24

Proportion to Band D 

(Ninths)

6 7 8 9 11 13 15 18

EAST CAMBRIDGESHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

DISTRICT AND PARISH COUNCIL TAX 2016/17

(Note: excluding County, Fire and Police)



SCHEDULE C TO APPENDIX 1

PARISH Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Ashley 1,091.12 1,272.97 1,454.83 1,636.68 2,000.39 2,364.09 2,727.80 3,273.36

Bottisham 1,064.96 1,242.45 1,419.95 1,597.44 1,952.43 2,307.41 2,662.40 3,194.88

Brinkley 1,077.62 1,257.22 1,436.83 1,616.43 1,975.64 2,334.84 2,694.05 3,232.86

Burrough Green 1,078.22 1,257.92 1,437.63 1,617.33 1,976.74 2,336.14 2,695.55 3,234.66

Burwell 1,071.08 1,249.59 1,428.11 1,606.62 1,963.65 2,320.67 2,677.70 3,213.24

Cheveley 1,100.30 1,283.68 1,467.07 1,650.45 2,017.22 2,383.98 2,750.75 3,300.90

Chippenham 1,058.90 1,235.38 1,411.87 1,588.35 1,941.32 2,294.28 2,647.25 3,176.70

Coveney 1,084.34 1,265.06 1,445.79 1,626.51 1,987.96 2,349.40 2,710.85 3,253.02

Dullingham 1,071.50 1,250.08 1,428.67 1,607.25 1,964.42 2,321.58 2,678.75 3,214.50

Ely, City of 1,080.26 1,260.30 1,440.35 1,620.39 1,980.48 2,340.56 2,700.65 3,240.78

Fordham 1,068.08 1,246.09 1,424.11 1,602.12 1,958.15 2,314.17 2,670.20 3,204.24

Haddenham 1,088.06 1,269.40 1,450.75 1,632.09 1,994.78 2,357.46 2,720.15 3,264.18

Isleham 1,122.02 1,309.02 1,496.03 1,683.03 2,057.04 2,431.04 2,805.05 3,366.06

Kennett 1,082.96 1,263.45 1,443.95 1,624.44 1,985.43 2,346.41 2,707.40 3,248.88

Kirtling and Upend 1,065.38 1,242.94 1,420.51 1,598.07 1,953.20 2,308.32 2,663.45 3,196.14

Little Downham 1,097.48 1,280.39 1,463.31 1,646.22 2,012.05 2,377.87 2,743.70 3,292.44

Little Thetford 1,081.70 1,261.98 1,442.27 1,622.55 1,983.12 2,343.68 2,704.25 3,245.10

Littleport 1,073.84 1,252.81 1,431.79 1,610.76 1,968.71 2,326.65 2,684.60 3,221.52

Lode 1,065.02 1,242.52 1,420.03 1,597.53 1,952.54 2,307.54 2,662.55 3,195.06

Mepal 1,107.80 1,292.43 1,477.07 1,661.70 2,030.97 2,400.23 2,769.50 3,323.40

Reach 1,078.34 1,258.06 1,437.79 1,617.51 1,976.96 2,336.40 2,695.85 3,235.02

Snailwell 1,080.44 1,260.51 1,440.59 1,620.66 1,980.81 2,340.95 2,701.10 3,241.32

Soham 1,091.18 1,273.04 1,454.91 1,636.77 2,000.50 2,364.22 2,727.95 3,273.54

Stetchworth 1,074.14 1,253.16 1,432.19 1,611.21 1,969.26 2,327.30 2,685.35 3,222.42

Stretham 1,108.22 1,292.92 1,477.63 1,662.33 2,031.74 2,401.14 2,770.55 3,324.66

Sutton 1,102.22 1,285.92 1,469.63 1,653.33 2,020.74 2,388.14 2,755.55 3,306.66

Swaffham Bulbeck 1,076.66 1,256.10 1,435.55 1,614.99 1,973.88 2,332.76 2,691.65 3,229.98

Swaffham Prior 1,068.68 1,246.79 1,424.91 1,603.02 1,959.25 2,315.47 2,671.70 3,206.04

Wentworth 1,076.84 1,256.31 1,435.79 1,615.26 1,974.21 2,333.15 2,692.10 3,230.52

Westley Waterless 1,040.72 1,214.17 1,387.63 1,561.08 1,907.99 2,254.89 2,601.80 3,122.16

Wicken 1,073.36 1,252.25 1,431.15 1,610.04 1,967.83 2,325.61 2,683.40 3,220.08

Wilburton 1,112.84 1,298.31 1,483.79 1,669.26 2,040.21 2,411.15 2,782.10 3,338.52

Witcham 1,092.50 1,274.58 1,456.67 1,638.75 2,002.92 2,367.08 2,731.25 3,277.50

Witchford 1,067.30 1,245.18 1,423.07 1,600.95 1,956.72 2,312.48 2,668.25 3,201.90

Wooditton 1,053.62 1,229.22 1,404.83 1,580.43 1,931.64 2,282.84 2,634.05 3,160.86

Average Tax Charge 1,082.61 1,263.04 1,443.48 1,623.91 1,984.78 2,345.65 2,706.52 3,247.82

Proportion to Band D 

(Ninths)

6 7 8 9 11 13 15 18

TOTAL COUNCIL TAX 2016/17

EAST CAMBRIDGESHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL


